TDI
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

MOULDING YOUNG MINDS

Half Yearly Examination Date Sheet
Session (2022-23)
Classes - Pre-Nur. - K.G

S.NO | Date Day Pre-Nur. Nursery K.G
L 12.09.22 Monday Art &ECraft English Mathematics
2. | 13.09.22 Tuesday Preparatory Holiday
3. 14.09.22 Wednesday Mathematics Art ECraft Hindi
4. 15.09.22 Thursday Preparatory Holiday
5. 16.09.22 Friday English E.V.S Art ECraft

6. 17.09.22 Saturday

Preparatory Holiday
7 18.09.22 Sunday
8. 19.09.22 Monday Mathematics English
9. 20.09.22 Tuesday Preparatory Holiday
10. | 21.09.22 Wednesday E.V.S
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